
Commitment
50% off for Kids/First Stages

$2000 $1000 $500 $250

All Packages Include

• Premium reserved seating of your choice

• Logo on SPOTLIGHT show posters, season brochures, display materials

• .ca &
• “Sponsored by” logo on 20 3-24 SPOTLIGHT Season Preview Video

• Pre-Show spoken recognition from the stage

• Sponsor ticket privileges entitling you to discounts on Performing Arts Centre SPOTLIGHT events

Sponsor Comp 

icket Packages

20 tickets to your show+  
PLUS: 2 to the

3 Birthday Bash

+10 tickets to any 

SPOTLIGHT Shows

10 tickets to your show 

PLUS: 2 to the
3 Birthday Bash

+8 tickets to any
SPOTLIGHT Shows

4 tickets to your show
PLUS: 2 to the

20 3 Birthday Bash

+6 tickets to any
SPOTLIGHT Shows

2 tickets to your show 
PLUS: 2 to the
20 3 Birthday Bash 

+4 tickets to any
SPOTLIGHT Shows

Logo & Preview Video 

Broadcast Recognition

The Performing Arts Centre is the largest arts advertiser in the interior of British Columbia. 

Your logo will receive over 300,000 impressions  ,
hrough our newspaper advertising, posters, banners, programs & preview videos.

Media Release Inclusion

*Pre-show Lobby Display

Radio Ad Inclusion

*Pre-Show Reception

*Private Seating

PLATINUM 
SPONSORSHIP

GOLD 
SPONSORSHIP

SILVER 
SPONSORSHIP

     BRONZE 
SPONSORSHIP

YOUR SPONSORSHIP IS IMPORTANT TO US!
The Vernon & District Performing Arts Centre Society is devoted to fostering artists, their work and audience 

development through our SPOTLIGHT Series of public presentations and outreach activities.
Your Sponsorship gives North Okanagan audiences of all ages & backgrounds 

a full season of premium & diverse experiences.
• NEW for 20 3-24  SPOTLIGHT Season " " G C & G !

• Discount Coupon Inserts with ou  Ticket Seller Box Office
• Gift tickets  - Sponsor ticket packages for a non-profit, service club, or youth group

•  Youth Camps Sponsor registrations for youth groups
(Missoula Children's Theatre Camp, C Camps & Technical Theatre Camps)

Please review our SPOTLIGHT Sponsorship options for your best fit this season!
Contact: Jim Harding, Executive Director: 250-542-9355 or email: jim@ticketseller.ca

*Subject to availability & by Special Arrangement

2023-2024 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES! 
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HEY VIOLA!
Wednesday October 4, 2023 | 7:30PM

BEAR GREASE
Tuesday October 24, 2023 | 7:30PM

THE BIRDS & THE BEES
Sunday November 12, 2023 | 7:30PM

BOOM X
Wednesday January 17, 2024 | 7:30PM

THE WILDS
Thursday February 29, 2024 | 7:30PMTH
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BBOYIZM - IN MY BODY
Thursday September 21, 2023 | 7:30PM

BALLET JÖRGEN - ANNE OF GREEN GABLES – THE BALLET®

Thursday February 8, 2024 | 7:00PM

SHAY KUBLER - MOMENTUM OF ISOLATION
Saturday March 16, 2024 | 7:30PM

CÔTÉ DANSE - X (DIX)
Wednesday March 27, 2024 | 7:30PMD
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ZANIAC COMEDY SHOW | ALEX ZERBE
Saturday October 21, 2023 | 2:00PM

FROG BELLY RAT BONE
Saturday March 2, 2024 | 2:00PM

A VERY OLD MAN WITH ENORMOUS WINGS
Wednesday April 10, 2024 | 7:00PM

DINO LIGHT
Sunday April 28, 2024 | 3:00PMKI
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WAVES - ALL THAT GLOWS SEES
Saturday, January 13, 2024 | 9:15AM & 11:00AM

NORTH OKANAGAN CHILDREN’S FESTIVAL
Saturday-Sunday, May 24-25, 2024FI
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DAN MANGAN CONCERT
Monday September 25, 2023 | 7:30PM

TIM HICKS CONCERT
Wednesday October 25, 2023 | 7:30PM

CASTING OFF
Sunday October 29, 2023 | 7:30PM

FINGER ELEVEN CONCERT
Saturday November 25, 2023 | 7:30PM

THE DEBATERS LIVE HOLIDAY SPECIAL
Friday December 1, 2023 | 7:30PM

ONSTAGE CONCERT | MARIEL BUCKLEY
Friday January 26, 2024 | 7:30PM 

BLIZZARD
Saturday February 24, 2024 | 7:00PM

I AM WOMAN HEAR ME LAFF! | ELVIRA KURT
Saturday March 9, 2024 | 7:30PM

ONSTAGE CONCERT | ABIGAIL LAPELL
Friday April 12, 2024 | 7:30PMSP

EC
IA

L 
PR

ES
EN

TA
TI

O
N

S

2023-2024 SPOTLIGHT
season at a glance

Season Preview Video
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